
Telphone: (941) 799-0800  Email: flstatechampionships@gmail.com

Studio

Address

City
Leader

State Zip
NDCA # Pro Am Amateur Teacher

Phone

Email Follower
Contact NDCA # Pro Am Amateur Teacher

TB (0-7) P1 (0-9) P2 (10-11) J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) YH (16-18)
C1 (50+) S1 (65+) S2 (70+) S3 (75+)

Check for 
Proficiency Dance

pf Waltz Nw BB PB IB FB BS PS IS FS BG PG IG FG BaG PaG IaG FaG
pf Tango Nw BB PB IB FB BS PS IS FS BG PG IG FG BaG PaG IaG FaG
pf

Viennese Waltz 
Nw BB PB IB FB BS PS IS FS BG PG IG FG BaG PaG IaG FaG

pf
Foxtrot 

Nw BB PB IB FB BS PS IS FS BG PG IG FG BaG PaG IaG FaG
pf Peabody Nw BB PB IB FB BS PS IS FS BG PG IG FG BaG PaG IaG FaG

Check for 
Proficiency Dance

pf Waltz PB IB FB AB 1B PS IS FS AS 1S PG IG AG 1G PaG IaG

FaG

AaG 1aG
pf Tango PB IB FB AB 1B PS IS FS AS 1S PG IG AG 1G PaG IaG

FaG

AaG 1aG
pf

Viennese Waltz 
PB IB FB AB 1B PS IS FS AS 1S PG IG AG 1G PaG IaG

FaG

AaG 1aG
pf

Foxtrot 
PB IB FB AB 1B PS IS FS AS 1S PG IG AG 1G PaG IaG

FaG

AaG 1aG
pf Peabody PB IB FB AB 1B PS IS FS AS 1S PG IG AG 1G PaG IaG

FaG

AaG 1aG
Check for 

Proficiency Dance

pf Waltz 
pf Tango
pf

Viennese Waltz pf
Foxtrot 

pf Peabody

CLOSED BRONZE CLOSED SILVER OPEN SILVER CLOSED GOLD OPEN GOLD
CLOSED BRONZE CLOSED SILVER OPEN SILVER CLOSED GOLD OPEN GOLD
CLOSED BRONZE CLOSED SILVER OPEN SILVER CLOSED GOLD OPEN GOLD

OPEN

CLOSED LEVELS

Check all ages that apply to single dances:

OPEN LEVELS

OPEN RISING STAR LEVELS

GENDER NEUTRAL CHAMPIONSHIP LEVELS

Check all ages that apply to Championship dances:

MUST ENTER A MINIMUM OF 10 SINGLE DANCES/SCHOLARSHIP ENTRY

Check all ages that apply to Open Scholarship dances:

OPEN SCHOLARSHIP SMOOTH

Entries are due by:  7/5/2024
Send entries with payment to: Exciting Dance, LLC., PO Box 1674, Sarasota FL 34230

Bronze Levels Silver Levels Gold Levels Above Gold Levels

Bronze Levels Silver Levels Gold Levels Above Gold Levels

Single Dance Levels: NW Newcomer BB Beginning Bronze

PB PreBronze
IB Intermediate Bronze

FB Full Bronze

1B 1-Dance Bronze

BS Beginning Silver

PS PreSilver
IS Intermediate Silver

FS Full Silver

AS Advanced SilverAB Advanced Bronze
1S 1-Dance Silver

BG Beginning Gold

PG PreGold
IG Intermediate Gold

FG Full Gold

AG Advanced Gold
1G 1-Dance Gold

BaG Beginning Above Gold

PaG PreAbove Gold
IaG Inter. Above Gold

FaG Full Above Gold

AaG Ad. Above Gold
1aG 1-Dance Above Gold

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

Bronze Levels Silver Levels Gold Levels Above Gold Levels

AS 1S
AS 1S
AS 1S
AS 1S
AS 1S

FG
FG
FG
FG
FG

1G
1G
1G
1G
1G

SINGLE DANCES

FG
FG
FG
FG
FG

1aG
1aG
1aG
1aG
1aG

AaG
AaG
AaG
AaG
AaG

FaG
FaG
FaG
FaG
FaG

IaG
IaG
IaG
IaG
IaG

PaG
PaG
PaG
PaG
PaG

BaG
BaG
BaG
BaG
BaG

Nw
Nw
Nw
Nw
Nw

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

IB
IB
IB
IB
IB

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

PS 
PS 
PS 
PS 
PS 

IS
IS
IS
IS
IS

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

BG
BG
BG
BG
BG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

IG
IG
IG
IG
IG

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG

OPEN BRONZE
OPEN BRONZE
OPEN BRONZE

Pro/Am  SOLOS
Any solos you want to dance 
in the Ballroom Session

Dance Style Level Title

Dance Style Level Title

Age

Age

2-Dance (W/T)
3-Dance (W/T/F) 

4-Dance (W/T/F/VW)

4-Dance (W/T/F/VW)

OPEN
SCHOLARSHIPS
Pro/Am ONLY 
No Am/Am or Mixed Am

TB (0-7) P1 (0-9) P2 (10-11) J1 (12-13) J2 (14-15) YH (16-18)

AMATEUR 
MULTI-DANCE
EVENTS
Am/Am ONLY 
No Pro/Am or Mixed Am Novice 2-Dance (W/T)

Check all ages that apply to All Amatuer Events below:

TB (0-7) P1 (0-9) P2 (10-11) J1 (12-13) YH (16-18)

AMATEUR MUTLI-DANCE EVENTS

PreChamp 3-Dance (W/T/F)

J2 (14-15)

TB (0-7) P1 (0-9) P2 (10-11) J1 (12-13) YH (16-18)J2 (14-15)

Open 4-Dance (W/T/F/VW)

AMATEUR SOLO
EVENTS
Am/Am ONLY 
No Pro/Am or Mixed Am

Cabaret

AMATEUR  SOLO EVENTS

Showdance

MMULTI-ULTI-DANCEDANCE 
CHAMPIONSHIPSCHAMPIONSHIPS 

No Am/Am in 5-Dance

Check for 
Proficiency Dance

pf Waltz 
pf Tango
pf

Viennese Waltz pf
Foxtrot 

SOLO STAR SINGLE DANCES (no partneR/NO MULTI DANCES)
Bronze Levels Silver Levels Gold Levels

FG
FG
FG
FG

Nw
Nw
Nw
Nw

PB
PB
PB
PB

IB
IB
IB
IB

FB
FB
FB
FB

PS 
PS 
PS 
PS 

IS
IS
IS
IS

FS
FS
FS
FS

PG
PG
PG
PG

IG
IG
IG
IG

OB
OB
OB
OB

OS
OS

OS
OS

OG
OG
OG
OG

All YOUTH Smooth Entries 
Pro/Am, Mixed Am, Am/Am & Solo Star


	by style

	Studio: 
	Address: 
	Leader: 
	NDCA: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Follower: 
	Contact: 
	NDCA_2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	leader choice: Off
	follower choice: Off
	pf2: Off
	pf3: Off
	pf4: Off
	pf5: Off
	pf6: Off
	pf7: Off
	pf8: Off
	pf9: Off
	pf10: Off
	pf15: Off
	pf1: Off
	wnewcl: Off
	wpbcl: Off
	wbbcl: Off
	wibcl: Off
	wfbcl: Off
	wbscl: Off
	wpscl: Off
	wiscl: Off
	wfscl: Off
	wbgcl: Off
	wpgcl: Off
	wigcl: Off
	wfgcl: Off
	wbagcl: Off
	wpabcl: Off
	wiagcl: Off
	wfabcl: Off
	tnewcl: Off
	tpbcl: Off
	tbbcl: Off
	tibcl: Off
	tfbcl: Off
	tbscl: Off
	tpscl: Off
	tiscl: Off
	tfscl: Off
	tbgcl: Off
	tpgcl: Off
	tigcl: Off
	tfgcl: Off
	tbagcl: Off
	tpabcl: Off
	tiagcl: Off
	tfabcl: Off
	fnewcl: Off
	fpbcl: Off
	fbbcl: Off
	fibcl: Off
	ffbcl: Off
	fbscl: Off
	fpscl: Off
	fiscl: Off
	ffscl: Off
	fbgcl: Off
	fpgcl: Off
	figcl: Off
	ffgcl: Off
	fbagcl: Off
	fpabcl: Off
	fiagcl: Off
	ffabcl: Off
	vnewcl: Off
	vpbcl: Off
	vbbcl: Off
	vibcl: Off
	vfbcl: Off
	vbscl: Off
	vpscl: Off
	viscl: Off
	vfscl: Off
	vbgcl: Off
	vpgcl: Off
	vigcl: Off
	vfgcl: Off
	vbagcl: Off
	vpabcl: Off
	viagcl: Off
	vfabcl: Off
	pnewcl: Off
	ppbcl: Off
	pbbcl: Off
	pibcl: Off
	pfbcl: Off
	pbscl: Off
	ppscl: Off
	piscl: Off
	pfscl: Off
	pbgcl: Off
	ppgcl: Off
	pigcl: Off
	pfgcl: Off
	pbagcl: Off
	ppabcl: Off
	piagcl: Off
	pfabcl: Off
	wopb: Off
	woib: Off
	wofb: Off
	woab: Off
	wo1b: Off
	wops: Off
	wois: Off
	wofs: Off
	woas: Off
	wo1s: Off
	wopg: Off
	woig: Off
	wofg: Off
	woag: Off
	wo1g: Off
	wopag: Off
	woiag: Off
	wofag: Off
	woaag: Off
	wo1ag: Off
	topb: Off
	toib: Off
	tofb: Off
	toab: Off
	to1b: Off
	tops: Off
	tois: Off
	tofs: Off
	toas: Off
	to1s: Off
	topg: Off
	toig: Off
	tofg: Off
	toag: Off
	to1g: Off
	topag: Off
	toiag: Off
	tofag: Off
	toaag: Off
	to1ag: Off
	fopb: Off
	foib: Off
	fofb: Off
	foab: Off
	fo1b: Off
	fops: Off
	fois: Off
	fofs: Off
	foas: Off
	fo1s: Off
	fopg: Off
	foig: Off
	fofg: Off
	foag: Off
	fo1g: Off
	fopag: Off
	foiag: Off
	fofag: Off
	foaag: Off
	fo1ag: Off
	vopb: Off
	voib: Off
	vofb: Off
	voab: Off
	vo1b: Off
	vops: Off
	vois: Off
	vofs: Off
	voas: Off
	vo1s: Off
	vopg: Off
	voig: Off
	vofg: Off
	voag: Off
	vo1g: Off
	vopag: Off
	voiag: Off
	vofag: Off
	voaag: Off
	vo1ag: Off
	popb: Off
	poib: Off
	pofb: Off
	poab: Off
	po1b: Off
	pops: Off
	pois: Off
	pofs: Off
	poas: Off
	po1s: Off
	popg: Off
	poig: Off
	pofg: Off
	poag: Off
	po1g: Off
	popag: Off
	poiag: Off
	pofag: Off
	poaag: Off
	po1ag: Off
	age1: Off
	age3: Off
	age5: Off
	age7: Off
	age9: Off
	age 15: Off
	age 16: Off
	cb2d: Off
	age 13: Off
	age 14: Off
	ob2d: Off
	cs2d: Off
	os2d: Off
	cg2d: Off
	og2d: Off
	cb3d: Off
	ob3d: Off
	cs3d: Off
	os3d: Off
	cg3d: Off
	og3d: Off
	cball: Off
	oball: Off
	csall: Off
	cgall: Off
	osall: Off
	trsnew: Off
	trsbb: Off
	trspb: Off
	trsib: Off
	trsfb: Off
	trsab: Off
	trs1b: Off
	trsbs: Off
	trsps: Off
	trsis: Off
	trsfs: Off
	trsas: Off
	trs1s: Off
	trsbg: Off
	trspg: Off
	trsig: Off
	trsfg: Off
	trsag: Off
	trs1g: Off
	trsbag: Off
	trspag: Off
	trsiag: Off
	trsfag: Off
	trsaag: Off
	trs1ag: Off
	frsnew: Off
	frsbb: Off
	frspb: Off
	frsib: Off
	frsfb: Off
	frsab: Off
	frs1b: Off
	frsbs: Off
	frsps: Off
	frsis: Off
	frsfs: Off
	frsas: Off
	frs1s: Off
	frsbg: Off
	frspg: Off
	frsig: Off
	frsfg: Off
	frsag: Off
	frs1g: Off
	frsbag: Off
	frspag: Off
	frsiag: Off
	frsfag: Off
	frsaag: Off
	frs1ag: Off
	vrsnew: Off
	vrsbb: Off
	vrspb: Off
	vrsib: Off
	vrsfb: Off
	vrsab: Off
	vrs1b: Off
	vrsbs: Off
	vrsps: Off
	vrsis: Off
	vrsfs: Off
	vrsas: Off
	vrs1s: Off
	vrsbg: Off
	vrspg: Off
	vrsig: Off
	vrsfg: Off
	vrsag: Off
	vrs1g: Off
	vrsbag: Off
	vrspag: Off
	vrsiag: Off
	vrsfag: Off
	vrsaag: Off
	vrs1ag: Off
	prsnew: Off
	prsbb: Off
	prspb: Off
	prsib: Off
	prsfb: Off
	prsab: Off
	prs1b: Off
	prsbs: Off
	prsps: Off
	prsis: Off
	prsfs: Off
	prsas: Off
	prs1s: Off
	prsbg: Off
	prspg: Off
	prsig: Off
	prsfg: Off
	prsag: Off
	prs1g: Off
	prsbag: Off
	prspag: Off
	prsiag: Off
	prsfag: Off
	prsaag: Off
	prs1ag: Off
	brschol: Off
	Solo 1 Dance: 
	Solo 2 Dance: 
	Solo 2 Style: 
	Solo 1 Style: 
	Solo 2 Title: 
	Solo 1 Title: 
	Solo 2 Level: 
	Solo 1 Level: 
	Solo 2 Age: 
	Solo 1 Age: 
	age 28: Off
	age 29: Off
	age 30: Off
	age 31: Off
	age19: Off
	age40: Off
	age42: Off
	age43: Off
	age44: Off
	age45: Off
	opschol: Off
	novice: Off
	age 12: Off
	tb1: Off
	age11: Off
	tb3: Off
	tb2: Off
	prechamp: Off
	open 5: Off
	cabaret: Off
	showdance: Off
	wrsnew: Off
	wrsbb: Off
	wrspb: Off
	wrsib: Off
	wrsfb: Off
	wrsab: Off
	wrs1b: Off
	wrsbs: Off
	wrsps: Off
	wrsis: Off
	wrsfs: Off
	wrsas: Off
	wrs1s: Off
	wrsbg: Off
	wrspg: Off
	wrsig: Off
	wrsfg: Off
	wrsag: Off
	wrs1g: Off
	wrsbag: Off
	wrspag: Off
	wrsiag: Off
	wrsfag: Off
	wrsaag: Off
	wrs1ag: Off
	ss1: Off
	ss2: Off
	ss3: Off
	ss4: Off
	ss5: Off
	ss6: Off
	ss7: Off
	ss8: Off
	ss9: Off
	ss10: Off
	ss11: Off
	ss12: Off
	ss13: Off
	pf11: Off
	pf12: Off
	pf14: Off
	pf13: Off
	pf17: Off
	pf18: Off
	pf19: Off
	ss14: Off
	ss15: Off
	ss16: Off
	ss17: Off
	ss18: Off
	ss19: Off
	ss20: Off
	ss21: Off
	ss22: Off
	ss23: Off
	ss24: Off
	ss25: Off
	ss26: Off
	ss27: Off
	ss28: Off
	ss29: Off
	ss30: Off
	ss31: Off
	ss32: Off
	ss33: Off
	ss34: Off
	ss35: Off
	ss36: Off
	ss37: Off
	ss38: Off
	ss39: Off
	ss40: Off
	ss41: Off
	ss42: Off
	ss43: Off
	ss44: Off
	ss45: Off
	ss46: Off
	ss47: Off
	ss48: Off
	ss50: Off
	ss51: Off
	ss52: Off
	ss53: Off
	ogall: Off
	pf20: Off


